082
BT
BT
AHO
HSK·A/E/F/C
HSK·T
C
UTS

5. Only high pressure type is available for UTS5040.
6. See P. 504 for standard tightening torque.
ご注文例 Ordering Example
低圧用　Low pressure type
0 ～ 1.0MPa
UTS6350 - ERC8 - 105T
シャンクサイズ 突き出し長さ (L)
Shank size Projection length
ERC-T
テーパータイプ 小径コレットホルダ
Collet Holder For Small Diameters ( Taper Type )
● 干渉が厳しいドリル加工用に最適。
For drilling in tight space.
ご注文例 Ordering Example
高圧用　High pressure type
1.1 ～ 7.0MPa
UTS6350 - ERC8 - 105T　 H
シャンクサイズ 突き出し長さ (L) 高圧の場合
Shank size Projection length High pressure type
P. 089
スパナ
Spanner
P. 083
FDC コレット
FDC Collet
P. 089
ER コレット
ER Collet
P. 090
プリセットスクリュー
Preset screw